

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 3207/2023

SHAHEENA BUKHARI

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Urba Naseer, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahingee A Dar, GA
Mr. Ruqani Ahmad, Advocate vice Mr. M. I. Dar, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



Mr. M. I. Dar, who is representing the respondent-Waqf Board, is not available. He is stated to be out of UT; therefore, matter could not be considered. Adjourned.

List on 02.07.2025, higher up in the Cause List.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
26.05.2025
"Imtiyaz"